
一般男子の部  チーム成績

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 時間

1 136 ENDLESS M 136-5 00:53'48"

2 141 三ツ池ランニングクラブ 141-5 00:54'47"

3 145 荏田高校帰宅部 145-5 00:55'54"

4 138 IRC 138-5 00:57'16"

5 144 いなば 144-5 00:59'36"

6 146 金沢高校73期陸上部 146-5 00:59'46"

7 139 ヤマガタプロジェクト 139-5 01:01'03"

8 128 SUIRAN-R 128-5 01:02'01"

9 153 横浜好走会A 153-5 01:02'45"

10 131 53ラン 131-5 01:04'02"

11 150 元石川A 150-5 01:04'11"

12 101 あすなろ親睦会 101-5 01:04'47"

13 152 元石川C 152-5 01:04'52"

14 140 ゴリオカ 140-5 01:05'07"

15 151 元石川B 151-5 01:06'55"

16 127 日吉の森ＡＣ 127-5 01:08'10"

17 116 酒RUNチームC 116-5 01:08'12"

18 119 野田横サッカー部 119-5 01:09'01"

19 115 酒RUNチームB 115-5 01:09'05"

20 137 クリーンバードA 137-5 01:09'32"

21 123 KEISUKEチームA 123-5 01:11'26"

22 154 横浜好走会B 154-5 01:11'40"

23 118 酒RUNチームA 118-5 01:12'10"

24 142 team V 142-5 01:12'29"

25 149 TEAM A＆I 149-5 01:12'40"

26 132 ポストマン 132-5 01:13'19"

27 135 日吉台中職員選抜 135-5 01:13'55"

28 126 北都システム 126-5 01:15'02"

29 130 クリーンバードB 130-5 01:15'14"

30 110 シロミンゴ 110-5 01:15'15"

31 111 輝け！たんぽぽくらぶ 111-5 01:16'19"

32 113 アストロ走団 113-5 01:16'21"

33 121 樽町白梅リンゴ組パパ団 121-5 01:16'26"

34 120 Team NOBIZU 120-5 01:17'29"

35 103 大綱中PTA A 103-5 01:18'10"

36 147 チームかがやき 147-5 01:19'06"

37 155 横浜好走会C 155-5 01:19'12"

38 125 KEISUKEチームB 125-5 01:19'23"

39 105 すてき横濱ランニング青 105-5 01:19'40"

40 156 SO&太尾走ろう会 156-5 01:19'52"

41 133 TRC Team A 133-5 01:19'56"

42 112 新吉田保育園おやじ会Ｓ 112-5 01:20'36"

43 107 ☆えだミンゴ２ 107-5 01:21'08"

44 109 クロミンゴ 109-5 01:21'19"

45 157 横浜自働機 157-5 01:21'21"

46 129 京宴Run舞 129-5 01:21'31"

47 117 パパサンゴー 117-5 01:21'37"

48 124 KEISUKEチームC 124-5 01:21'48"

49 122 クリーンバードC 122-5 01:22'36"

50 106 すてき横濱ランニング赤 106-5 01:23'04"



一般男子の部  チーム成績

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 時間

51 102 大綱中PTA B 102-5 01:24'45"

52 104 大倉山走る父親の会 104-5 01:25'32"

53 108 ☆えだミンゴ１ 108-5 01:26'11"

54 134 TRC Team B 134-5 01:26'16"

55 114 新吉田保育園おやじ会H 114-5 01:29'53"

56 148 ネンキン コウソウカイ 148-5 01:38'17"



一般男子の部  第1区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

1 145 荏田高校帰宅部 145-1 ダウニング隆太 エイダン 00:12'09"

2 136 ENDLESS M 136-1 守田 聖正 00:12'18"

3 141 三ツ池ランニングクラブ 141-1 菅野 真也 00:12'24"

4 151 元石川B 151-1 宮里 峻拓 00:12'26"

5 152 元石川C 152-1 中根 俊 00:12'28"

6 140 ゴリオカ 140-1 浅沼 優人 00:13'28"

7 150 元石川A 150-1 山﨑 颯 00:13'36"

8 146 金沢高校73期陸上部 146-1 小野 日々輝 00:13'38"

9 131 53ラン 131-1 櫻井 宥亘 00:13'43"

10 138 IRC 138-1 吉田 隼介 00:13'46"

11 128 SUIRAN-R 128-1 三浦 智 00:14'09"

12 144 いなば 144-1 瀬戸 雅紀 00:14'44"

13 115 酒RUNチームB 115-1 小永井 心 00:14'56"

14 101 あすなろ親睦会 101-1 北山 大翔 00:14'59"

15 103 大綱中PTA A 103-1 髙橋 博威 00:15'15"

16 153 横浜好走会A 153-1 野崎 晃生 00:15'23"

17 109 クロミンゴ 109-1 柳本 悠登 00:15'32"

18 113 アストロ走団 113-1 渡邊 太郎 00:15'43"

19 137 クリーンバードA 137-1 坂本 駿介 00:15'44"

20 124 KEISUKEチームC 124-1 梅澤 隼 00:15'50"

21 110 シロミンゴ 110-1 齋藤 治 00:15'54"

22 127 日吉の森ＡＣ 127-1 三枝 享祐 00:16'02"

23 116 酒RUNチームC 116-1 伊藤 健夫 00:16'06"

24 142 team V 142-1 菊池 悠真 00:16'17"

25 105 すてき横濱ランニング青 105-1 三宅 啓之 00:16'20"

26 139 ヤマガタプロジェクト 139-1 山形 優太 00:16'27"

27 147 チームかがやき 147-1 青木 勇太 00:16'46"

28 119 野田横サッカー部 119-1 堀越 聖生 00:16'51"

29 126 北都システム 126-1 白峰 圭祐 00:16'52"

30 120 Team NOBIZU 120-1 川口 卓志 00:16'56"

31 135 日吉台中職員選抜 135-1 森 裕也 00:16'57"

32 121 樽町白梅リンゴ組パパ団 121-1 菅井 佑多 00:17'09"

33 134 TRC Team B 134-1 田原 寛太 00:17'11"

34 122 クリーンバードC 122-1 末次 武志 00:17'14"

35 117 パパサンゴー 117-1 岡田 宏 00:17'20"

36 104 大倉山走る父親の会 104-1 相馬 伸哉 00:17'27"

37 154 横浜好走会B 154-1 橋本 豪 00:17'27"

38 111 輝け！たんぽぽくらぶ 111-1 出光 恭介 00:17'29"

39 149 TEAM A＆I 149-1 斎藤 斉 00:17'30"

40 106 すてき横濱ランニング赤 106-1 石山 盛浩 00:17'32"

41 123 KEISUKEチームA 123-1 小嶋 一慶 00:17'33"

42 156 SO&太尾走ろう会 156-1 梶浦 幹太 00:17'37"

43 112 新吉田保育園おやじ会Ｓ 112-1 坂本 英明 00:17'47"

44 108 ☆えだミンゴ１ 108-1 穴田 滋希 00:17'50"

45 102 大綱中PTA B 102-1 上田 朋行 00:17'53"

46 129 京宴Run舞 129-1 髙野 圭一郎 00:18'05"

47 132 ポストマン 132-1 犬丸 建史 00:18'06"

48 155 横浜好走会C 155-1 蝦名 修 00:18'19"

49 133 TRC Team A 133-1 長倉 虎之助 00:18'27"

50 130 クリーンバードB 130-1 飯田 健祐 00:18'27"



一般男子の部  第1区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

51 125 KEISUKEチームB 125-1 武田 賢也 00:18'41"

52 157 横浜自働機 157-1 NGUYEN THANH QUANG 00:19'12"

53 107 ☆えだミンゴ２ 107-1 アキール ナミック 00:19'57"

54 118 酒RUNチームA 118-1 高木 岳彦 00:20'01"

55 114 新吉田保育園おやじ会H 114-1 原 智也 00:20'30"

56 148 ネンキン コウソウカイ 148-1 寺島 三喜男 00:23'43"



一般男子の部  第2区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

1 138 IRC 138-2 笠原 健 00:10'06"

2 136 ENDLESS M 136-2 川田 悠斗 00:10'06"

3 141 三ツ池ランニングクラブ 141-2 有泉 壮馬 00:10'15"

4 145 荏田高校帰宅部 145-2 黒木 郁武 00:10'16"

5 150 元石川A 150-2 木村 祐介 00:10'26"

6 146 金沢高校73期陸上部 146-2 大山 寛登 00:10'32"

7 144 いなば 144-2 大宮 悠人 00:10'44"

8 113 アストロ走団 113-2 金城 千洋 00:11'16"

9 128 SUIRAN-R 128-2 中道 亮佑 00:11'42"

10 140 ゴリオカ 140-2 大原 陽 00:11'52"

11 121 樽町白梅リンゴ組パパ団 121-2 岩安 義颯 00:11'57"

12 139 ヤマガタプロジェクト 139-2 藤 太樹 00:12'11"

13 153 横浜好走会A 153-2 宋 舜鎬 00:12'12"

14 131 53ラン 131-2 三浦 裕一 00:12'14"

15 147 チームかがやき 147-2 森藤 健志 00:12'18"

16 101 あすなろ親睦会 101-2 北山 智 00:12'40"

17 151 元石川B 151-2 清水 悠羽 00:12'41"

18 154 横浜好走会B 154-2 江崎 雅 00:12'54"

19 152 元石川C 152-2 髙橋 淳平 00:12'55"

20 132 ポストマン 132-2 築地 悠 00:12'58"

21 123 KEISUKEチームA 123-2 鈴木 けいすけ 00:13'02"

22 142 team V 142-2 前川 拓人 00:13'05"

23 115 酒RUNチームB 115-2 玉川 健太郎 00:13'13"

24 149 TEAM A＆I 149-2 徳田 和嗣 00:13'15"

25 127 日吉の森ＡＣ 127-2 森田 祥平 00:13'16"

26 125 KEISUKEチームB 125-2 安田 崇政 00:13'21"

27 137 クリーンバードA 137-2 今井 亮介 00:13'24"

28 135 日吉台中職員選抜 135-2 細田 将海 00:13'33"

29 110 シロミンゴ 110-2 辰巳 裕次郎 00:14'06"

30 157 横浜自働機 157-2 NGUYEN DUC HAI 00:14'07"

31 103 大綱中PTA A 103-2 阿部 吉孝 00:14'10"

32 130 クリーンバードB 130-2 湯川 誠之 00:14'12"

33 107 ☆えだミンゴ２ 107-2 黒川 龍平 00:14'20"

34 116 酒RUNチームC 116-2 原 勝則 00:14'22"

35 119 野田横サッカー部 119-2 辻 大輝 00:14'24"

36 112 新吉田保育園おやじ会Ｓ 112-2 梅村 和弘 00:14'30"

37 105 すてき横濱ランニング青 105-2 辻沢 秀一 00:14'32"

38 133 TRC Team A 133-2 倉田 陵 00:14'49"

39 126 北都システム 126-2 井村 全伸 00:14'56"

40 156 SO&太尾走ろう会 156-2 服部 小雪 00:14'59"

41 155 横浜好走会C 155-2 片原 秀幸 00:15'13"

42 118 酒RUNチームA 118-2 加藤 寧 00:15'17"

43 129 京宴Run舞 129-2 菊川 慎二 00:15'55"

44 108 ☆えだミンゴ１ 108-2 廣瀬 達也 00:16'08"

45 120 Team NOBIZU 120-2 横川 昌俊 00:16'24"

46 104 大倉山走る父親の会 104-2 古谷 直之 00:16'28"

47 122 クリーンバードC 122-2 近藤 圭介 00:16'28"

48 106 すてき横濱ランニング赤 106-2 今村 光典 00:16'48"

49 111 輝け！たんぽぽくらぶ 111-2 角田 雄司 00:16'48"

50 124 KEISUKEチームC 124-2 吉田 蒼天 00:18'09"



一般男子の部  第2区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

51 117 パパサンゴー 117-2 浦瀬 亘 00:18'47"

52 102 大綱中PTA B 102-2 藤本 真吾 00:19'28"

53 134 TRC Team B 134-2 亀形 久稀 00:20'14"

54 109 クロミンゴ 109-2 石隈 和樹 00:20'28"

55 114 新吉田保育園おやじ会H 114-2 夛田 聡子 00:23'04"

56 148 ネンキン コウソウカイ 148-2 生名 明 00:25'15"



一般男子の部  第3区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

1 145 荏田高校帰宅部 145-3 遠藤 啓輔 00:09'16"

2 141 三ツ池ランニングクラブ 141-3 室井 真 00:10'13"

3 118 酒RUNチームA 118-3 出原 啓太 00:10'17"

4 138 IRC 138-3 千葉 大典 00:10'30"

5 153 横浜好走会A 153-3 川口 昌之 00:10'55"

6 144 いなば 144-3 鳥羽 充希 00:10'58"

7 140 ゴリオカ 140-3 堤 蒼真 00:11'05"

8 136 ENDLESS M 136-3 木村 鷹優 00:11'31"

9 116 酒RUNチームC 116-3 狩谷 茂一 00:11'38"

10 115 酒RUNチームB 115-3 大谷 磨耶 00:12'01"

11 101 あすなろ親睦会 101-3 小笠原 忠司 00:12'08"

12 123 KEISUKEチームA 123-3 山﨑 涼太 00:12'12"

13 146 金沢高校73期陸上部 146-3 高野 海音 00:12'12"

14 151 元石川B 151-3 内 凰輔 00:12'28"

15 133 TRC Team A 133-3 辻 拓真 00:12'36"

16 150 元石川A 150-3 田川 結菜 00:12'44"

17 149 TEAM A＆I 149-3 箕輪 和雄 00:12'54"

18 139 ヤマガタプロジェクト 139-3 垣本 渉 00:12'55"

19 131 53ラン 131-3 杉 興市郎 00:13'12"

20 119 野田横サッカー部 119-3 田辺 拓也 00:13'14"

21 128 SUIRAN-R 128-3 藤巻 洋紀 00:13'15"

22 111 輝け！たんぽぽくらぶ 111-3 小嶋 友和 00:13'24"

23 102 大綱中PTA B 102-3 足達 俊亮 00:13'28"

24 113 アストロ走団 113-3 金城 岳大 00:13'30"

25 154 横浜好走会B 154-3 江崎 美希 00:13'34"

26 157 横浜自働機 157-3 TRAN VAN NGOC 00:13'48"

27 137 クリーンバードA 137-3 井坂 勇希 00:14'18"

28 142 team V 142-3 角田 悠和 00:14'23"

29 117 パパサンゴー 117-3 浦瀬 証 00:14'23"

30 135 日吉台中職員選抜 135-3 池田 昂哉 00:14'29"

31 124 KEISUKEチームC 124-3 伊倉 恵達 00:14'44"

32 120 Team NOBIZU 120-3 加藤 智彦 00:14'50"

33 103 大綱中PTA A 103-3 岩瀬 哲 00:14'54"

34 122 クリーンバードC 122-3 森島 敬 00:14'59"

35 126 北都システム 126-3 桐林 優成 00:14'59"

36 152 元石川C 152-3 大瀧 夏蓮 00:15'09"

37 127 日吉の森ＡＣ 127-3 坂本 大志 00:15'10"

38 110 シロミンゴ 110-3 廣瀬 春香 00:15'11"

39 132 ポストマン 132-3 尾島 裕一郎 00:15'26"

40 109 クロミンゴ 109-3 本間 恵理 00:15'28"

41 134 TRC Team B 134-3 髙橋 誠 00:15'36"

42 114 新吉田保育園おやじ会H 114-3 二村 達也 00:15'55"

43 156 SO&太尾走ろう会 156-3 服部 薫 00:16'00"

44 130 クリーンバードB 130-3 及川 貴史 00:16'01"

45 155 横浜好走会C 155-3 木透 茂夫 00:16'13"

46 121 樽町白梅リンゴ組パパ団 121-3 堂下 亮 00:16'13"

47 108 ☆えだミンゴ１ 108-3 金子 一英 00:16'36"

48 107 ☆えだミンゴ２ 107-3 山崎 慎也 00:16'38"

49 147 チームかがやき 147-3 新発田 洋介 00:16'51"

50 106 すてき横濱ランニング赤 106-3 鈴木 芳郎 00:18'08"



一般男子の部  第3区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

51 112 新吉田保育園おやじ会Ｓ 112-3 原 朋子 00:18'10"

52 148 ネンキン コウソウカイ 148-3 大野 昌幸 00:18'10"

53 104 大倉山走る父親の会 104-3 川合 桂次 00:18'13"

54 125 KEISUKEチームB 125-3 平野 夢実 00:18'51"

55 105 すてき横濱ランニング青 105-3 戸田 俊彦 00:18'52"

56 129 京宴Run舞 129-3 中田 仁 00:19'02"



一般男子の部  第4区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

1 139 ヤマガタプロジェクト 139-4 原田 洋輔 00:08'36"

2 152 元石川C 152-4 久保木 慎平 00:09'50"

3 136 ENDLESS M 136-4 泉田 新也 00:10'11"

4 141 三ツ池ランニングクラブ 141-4 菊水 秀仁 00:11'12"

5 128 SUIRAN-R 128-4 杉本 太郎 00:11'20"

6 144 いなば 144-4 中條 陽太郎 00:11'40"

7 129 京宴Run舞 129-4 三浦 翼 00:12'00"

8 146 金沢高校73期陸上部 146-4 増田 悠希 00:12'01"

9 138 IRC 138-4 今村 隼真 00:12'07"

10 153 横浜好走会A 153-4 小山 高弘 00:12'18"

11 127 日吉の森ＡＣ 127-4 稲葉 拓哉 00:12'20"

12 102 大綱中PTA B 102-4 菅田 和秀 00:12'33"

13 132 ポストマン 132-4 田村 裕司 00:12'33"

14 148 ネンキン コウソウカイ 148-4 藤井 健策 00:12'39"

15 119 野田横サッカー部 119-4 吉田 祥太 00:12'49"

16 124 KEISUKEチームC 124-4 渡子 泰成 00:12'54"

17 113 アストロ走団 113-4 唐澤 健 00:12'55"

18 131 53ラン 131-4 沖園 由樹 00:13'03"

19 116 酒RUNチームC 116-4 小林 元太 00:13'03"

20 145 荏田高校帰宅部 145-4 平野 佑太 00:13'11"

21 142 team V 142-4 相原 和輝 00:13'27"

22 137 クリーンバードA 137-4 田中 友樹 00:13'28"

23 126 北都システム 126-4 齋藤 空 00:13'31"

24 130 クリーンバードB 130-4 名部 暁 00:13'32"

25 150 元石川A 150-4 遊間 陽向 00:13'37"

26 135 日吉台中職員選抜 135-4 圓谷 優多 00:13'59"

27 101 あすなろ親睦会 101-4 小笠原 詞音 00:14'06"

28 149 TEAM A＆I 149-4 齋藤 匡 00:14'10"

29 118 酒RUNチームA 118-4 遠崎 寿義 00:14'11"

30 154 横浜好走会B 154-4 畔上 和之 00:14'11"

31 151 元石川B 151-4 小山 杏夏 00:14'14"

32 105 すてき横濱ランニング青 105-4 横路 哲也 00:14'24"

33 120 Team NOBIZU 120-4 古川 博崇 00:14'24"

34 106 すてき横濱ランニング赤 106-4 山口 勉 00:14'25"

35 111 輝け！たんぽぽくらぶ 111-4 大西 武司 00:14'36"

36 114 新吉田保育園おやじ会H 114-4 坂本 真実 00:14'42"

37 115 酒RUNチームB 115-4 手塚 大輔 00:14'43"

38 133 TRC Team A 133-4 今川 由太 00:14'55"

39 140 ゴリオカ 140-4 矢島 大輝 00:14'59"

40 122 クリーンバードC 122-4 庄子 正志 00:15'26"

41 110 シロミンゴ 110-4 鈴木 芙柚 00:15'55"

42 107 ☆えだミンゴ２ 107-4 武藤 功憲 00:15'58"

43 123 KEISUKEチームA 123-4 藤田 芳紀 00:16'13"

44 125 KEISUKEチームB 125-4 安田 詩織 00:16'40"

45 155 横浜好走会C 155-4 加藤 伊久枝 00:16'43"

46 147 チームかがやき 147-4 村岸 康次 00:17'26"

47 112 新吉田保育園おやじ会Ｓ 112-4 高橋 輝之 00:17'30"

48 104 大倉山走る父親の会 104-4 清水 直弥 00:17'30"

49 109 クロミンゴ 109-4 太田 智子 00:17'40"

50 121 樽町白梅リンゴ組パパ団 121-4 川越 広治 00:17'46"



一般男子の部  第4区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

51 156 SO&太尾走ろう会 156-4 谷 盛博 00:17'48"

52 103 大綱中PTA A 103-4 竹内 信之 00:17'55"

53 134 TRC Team B 134-4 矢澤 亜美 00:18'17"

54 157 横浜自働機 157-4 TRAN BAO DINH 00:18'22"

55 108 ☆えだミンゴ１ 108-4 丸永 和男 00:18'34"

56 117 パパサンゴー 117-4 武田 翔 00:18'44"



一般男子の部  第5区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

1 136 ENDLESS M 136-5 目羅 翔梧 00:09'42"

2 141 三ツ池ランニングクラブ 141-5 半田 竜也 00:10'43"

3 138 IRC 138-5 村上 智樹 00:10'47"

4 101 あすなろ親睦会 101-5 上山 時生 00:10'54"

5 139 ヤマガタプロジェクト 139-5 鈴木 浩介 00:10'54"

6 145 荏田高校帰宅部 145-5 掛野 海斗 00:11'02"

7 127 日吉の森ＡＣ 127-5 鈴木 貴博 00:11'22"

8 146 金沢高校73期陸上部 146-5 村田 歓太朗 00:11'23"

9 144 いなば 144-5 安藤 拓海 00:11'30"

10 128 SUIRAN-R 128-5 竹下 貴之 00:11'35"

11 119 野田横サッカー部 119-5 細川 幸之介 00:11'43"

12 125 KEISUKEチームB 125-5 小川 勇太 00:11'50"

13 131 53ラン 131-5 山田 啓太 00:11'50"

14 153 横浜好走会A 153-5 佐竹 美保 00:11'57"

15 109 クロミンゴ 109-5 立松 健太 00:12'11"

16 117 パパサンゴー 117-5 高輪 幹彦 00:12'23"

17 118 酒RUNチームA 118-5 山本 玲央奈 00:12'24"

18 123 KEISUKEチームA 123-5 神田 恭兵 00:12'26"

19 137 クリーンバードA 137-5 小川 圭祐 00:12'38"

20 112 新吉田保育園おやじ会Ｓ 112-5 佐藤 研学 00:12'39"

21 155 横浜好走会C 155-5 秋本 倫一 00:12'44"

22 130 クリーンバードB 130-5 熊谷 宥佑 00:13'02"

23 116 酒RUNチームC 116-5 内山 豪 00:13'03"

24 121 樽町白梅リンゴ組パパ団 121-5 岩安 義幸 00:13'21"

25 156 SO&太尾走ろう会 156-5 森本 真徳 00:13'28"

26 154 横浜好走会B 154-5 金村 茂則 00:13'34"

27 140 ゴリオカ 140-5 稲見 脩吾 00:13'43"

28 150 元石川A 150-5 長崎 穂 00:13'48"

29 111 輝け！たんぽぽくらぶ 111-5 岩本 行弘 00:14'02"

30 110 シロミンゴ 110-5 水早 智大 00:14'09"

31 115 酒RUNチームB 115-5 三宮 雅仁 00:14'12"

32 107 ☆えだミンゴ２ 107-5 藤澤 匡宏 00:14'15"

33 132 ポストマン 132-5 日原 悠斗 00:14'16"

34 152 元石川C 152-5 浦上 心李 00:14'30"

35 126 北都システム 126-5 田野原 和久 00:14'44"

36 149 TEAM A＆I 149-5 江間 俊明 00:14'51"

37 120 Team NOBIZU 120-5 高松 郁夫 00:14'55"

38 135 日吉台中職員選抜 135-5 野本 亮太郎 00:14'57"

39 134 TRC Team B 134-5 和田 守 00:14'58"

40 151 元石川B 151-5 豊野 楓果 00:15'06"

41 142 team V 142-5 小嶋 歩叶 00:15'17"

42 105 すてき横濱ランニング青 105-5 高瀬 祐司 00:15'32"

43 114 新吉田保育園おやじ会H 114-5 天野 和彦 00:15'42"

44 147 チームかがやき 147-5 福地 茂 00:15'45"

45 157 横浜自働機 157-5 井上 秀斗 00:15'52"

46 104 大倉山走る父親の会 104-5 伊佐 紀寛 00:15'54"

47 103 大綱中PTA A 103-5 木村 亜紀 00:15'56"

48 106 すてき横濱ランニング赤 106-5 市川 真 00:16'11"

49 129 京宴Run舞 129-5 大澤 慎也 00:16'29"

50 108 ☆えだミンゴ１ 108-5 小林 剛 00:17'03"



一般男子の部  第5区

順位 ﾁｰﾑ番号 チーム名 ｾﾞｯｹﾝ番号 氏名 時間

51 122 クリーンバードC 122-5 石川 洋子 00:18'29"

52 148 ネンキン コウソウカイ 148-5 横内 英二 00:18'30"

53 133 TRC Team A 133-5 猪飼 誉之 00:19'09"

54 124 KEISUKEチームC 124-5 若林 俊彦 00:20'11"

55 102 大綱中PTA B 102-5 正田 三四郎 00:21'23"

56 113 アストロ走団 113-5 井上 一孝 00:22'57"
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